
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field/Court
Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:00p 5U Cubs Tiny Dawgs Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 3/19/2024 7:00p 5U Lake Monsters Dingers Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:00p 5U Kekambas Bulldogs Monroe County MP2
Thursday 3/28/2024 6:00p 5U Tiny Dawgs Kekambas Monroe County MP1
Thursday 3/28/2024 7:00p 5U Dingers Cubs Monroe County MP1
Thursday 3/28/2024 6:00p 5U Bulldogs Lake Monsters Monroe County MP2
Tuesday 4/9/2024 6:00p 5U Lake Monsters Mets Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/9/2024 6:00p 5U Bulldogs Tiny Dawgs Monroe County MP2
Saturday 4/13/2024 10:00a 5U Lake Monsters Bulldogs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/13/2024 11:00a 5U Cubs Dingers Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/13/2024 10:00a 5U Mets Kekambas Monroe County MP2
Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00p 5U Dingers Kekambas Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00p 5U Tiny Dawgs Mets Monroe County MP2
Saturday 4/20/2024 10:00a 5U Mets Tiny Dawgs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/20/2024 11:00a 5U Bulldogs Cubs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/20/2024 10:00a 5U Lake Monsters Kekambas Monroe County MP2
Tuesday 4/23/2024 6:00p 5U Cubs Lake Monsters Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/23/2024 7:00p 5U Mets Bulldogs Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/23/2024 6:00p 5U Tiny Dawgs Dingers Monroe County MP2
Saturday 4/27/2024 10:00a 5U Mets Cubs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/27/2024 11:00a 5U Bulldogs Dingers Monroe County MP1
Saturday 4/27/2024 10:00a 5U Kekambas Lake Monsters Monroe County MP2
Tuesday 4/30/2024 6:00p 5U Kekambas Cubs Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/30/2024 7:00p 5U Tiny Dawgs Lake Monsters Monroe County MP1
Tuesday 4/30/2024 6:00p 5U Dingers Mets Monroe County MP2
Saturday 5/4/2024 10:00a 5U Dingers Bulldogs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 5/4/2024 11:00a 5U Kekambas Tiny Dawgs Monroe County MP1
Saturday 5/4/2024 10:00a 5U Cubs Mets Monroe County MP2

5U Coed Schedule


